Aeronautical radio navigation
measurement solutions
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMA100A
| R&SFSU
| R&SFSQ
| R&SFSMR

1MA193_0e  Rohde & Schwarz Aeronautical radio navigation measurement solutions 36
6 Abbreviations
Ordering Information
1MA193_0e  Rohde & Schwarz Aeronautical radio navigation measurement solutions 37
7 Ordering Information
R&S® Signal Generator
Designation Type Order No.
Analog Signal Generator R&S®SMA100A 1400.0000.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 3 GHz, with electronic
attenuator)
R&S®SMA-B103 1405.0209.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 6 GHz, with electronic
attenuator)
R&S®SMA-B106 1405.0809.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 3 GHz, without attenuator) R&S®SMA-B103L 1405.0609.02
RF Path (9 kHz to 6 GHz, without attenuator) R&S®SMA-B106L 1405.1005.02
VOR/ILS Modulation R&S®SMA-K25 1405.3008.02
DME Modulation R&S®SMA-K26 1405.3408.02
Power Analysis R&S®SMA-K28 1405.3950.02
R&S® Signal/Spectrum Analyzer and Measuring Receiver
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer 20 Hz to x GHz R&S®FSU 1166.1660.0x
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to x GHz R&S®FSQ 1155.5001.0x

Designation Type Order No.
Radiocommunications Service Monitor R&S®CMS57 0840.0009.57
Ordering Information
1MA193_0e  Rohde & Schwarz Aeronautical radio navigation measurement solutions 38
R&S®RTO Digital Oscilloscope
Designation Type Order No.
Digital Oscilloscope, 1 GHz 2 Channels R&S®RTO1012 1304.6002.12
Digital Oscilloscope, 1 GHz 4 Channels R&S®RTO1014 1304.6002.14
Digital Oscilloscope, 2 GHz 2 Channels R&S®RTO1022 1304.6002.22
Digital Oscilloscope, 2 GHz 4 Channels R&S®RTO1024 1304.6002.24
OCXO, accurate 10 MHz reference R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
GPIB Interface R&S®RTO-B10 1304.8311.02
Hard Disk for exchange including firmware R&S®RTO-B19 1304.8328.02
Memory Upgrade, 50 Msample per channel R&S®RTO-B101 1304.8411.02